
 

 
HKCTA Coach Certification Scheme 

Elementary Coaches Course 

EC 48 Acceptance List 

Course    content Duration Date Time Venue 

  25 Oct 2023 (Wed) 8am – 5pm 

HKCTA Tennis Centre, 
Kowloon Tsai Park 

Play Tennis  
Course (PT 48) 

4 Days 
26 Oct 2023 (Thu) 8am – 5pm 

27 Oct 2023 (Fri) 8am – 5pm 

29 Oct 2023 (Sun) 2pm – 10pm 

Fallback Day N/A 30 Oct 2023 (Mon) 8am – 5pm 
  21 Nov 2023 (Tue) 8am – 5pm 

Coaching  22 Nov 2023 (Wed) 8am – 5pm 

Beginner &  23 Nov 2023 (Thu) 8am – 5pm 

Intermediate 
Players Course 

(CBI 48) 

 

11 Days 

24 Nov 2023 (Fri) 8am – 4pm 

29 Nov 2023 (Wed) 8am – 4pm 

30 Nov 2023 (Thu) 8am – 4pm 

1 Dec 2023 (Fri) 8am – 4pm 

7 Dec 2023 (Thu) 8am – 4pm 

8 Dec 2023 (Fri) 8am – 4pm 

  10 Dec 2023 (Sun) 8am – 4pm 

  17 Dec 2023 (Sun) 2pm – 10pm 

Fallback Day N/A 26 Dec 2023 (Tue) 8am – 4pm 

 

ITF eBooks will be used for this course. Each successful candidate will be received the e-book voucher code by email on or before 
11 Oct 2023. Please contact Ms. Tse via email (saukam.tse@tennishk.org ) if you don’t receive the email after 11 Oct 2023. 

 

 

Chinese name English Name  Chinese name English Name 
 /  Conrad Lan Kung Wa  張浚銨 CHEUNG Tsun On 

鄧健雄 TANG Kin Hung  黃錦嫦 WONG Kam-Sheung Katty 

鄭度比 CHENG To Pei  梁樂希 LEUNG Clarence Lok Hei 

李偉俊 LI Wai Chun  林小宙 LAM Siu Chau 

陳燁鏗 CHAN Ip Hang  蘇正安 SO Ching On 

何榮軒 HO Wing Hin  李俊元 LI Chun Yuen 

余瑞賢 YU Shui Yin Benjamin  林志偉 LAM Chi Wai 

楊英傑 YEUNG Ying Kit  張智琛 Cheung Chi Sum Sam 

陳宇威 CHAN Yu Wai Rocky  岑國斌 CEN GUO BIN 

麥賢平 MAK Yin Ping  梁德鳴 LEUNG Tak Ming 

劉卓安 LAU Cheuk On Jason Philip  鍾冠豪 CHUNG Koon Ho 

劉釗汐 LIU Zhaoxi  陳廣財 CHAN Kong Choi 
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